“SKINTACT Offset ECG electrodes
are designed to provide the highest
quality tracings for Stress Test proce-
dures. Our offset design and Aqua-Set
gel significantly reduce any motion
artifacts ensuring a very clear stable
trace even under the most strenuous
conditions.”

0
B
Order Code 58100 58727 58726
Product Easiclip Easiprep Easiprep
Packaging Standard 10/pouch 500/pouch 50/pouch
All SKINTACT Stress Test & Holter ECG electrodes meet the ANSI/AAMI standard EC12:2000 for disposable pregelled ECG electrodes.
Order Code FS-50 FS-524 T-604
Gel, Connector Aqua-Wet, Snap Aqua-Set, Snap Aqua-Set, Snap
Backing, Adhesive Foam, Enhanced Foam, Enhanced Tape, Standard
Dimensions 50 mm 35 x 50 mm 60 mm
Suggested Use Stress Test Stress Test Holter
Packaging Standard
30/pouch
1.200/box
4.800/case
30/pouch
1.200/box
4.800/case
30/pouch
1.200/box
4.800/case
Order Code FS-VB01 FS-VB00 FS-VB04 *) CT-VH01
Gel, Connector
Aqua-Wet,
Offset Snap
Aqua-Wet,
Tab
Aqua-Wet,
4 mm Adaptor
Aqua-Wet,
Offset Snap
Backing, Adhesive
Foam,
Enhanced
Foam,
Enhanced
Foam,
Enhanced
Clear Tape,
Standard
Dimensions 36 x 53 mm 36 x 53 mm 36 x 53 mm 68 mm
Suggested Use Stress Test Stress Test Stress Test Holter
Packaging Standard
30/pouch
1.200/box
4.800/case
30/pouch
1.200/box
4.800/case
30/pouch
750/box
3.000/case
30/pouch
1.200/box
4.800/case
*) Also available with 3 mm adaptor (order code FS-VB03) or with enhanced split 4 mm adaptor (order code FS-VB05).